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Wettkampf-Nr. 13

50m Schmetterling Männer
Vorläufe
Weltrekord 00:21,75 Nicholas Santos BRA 06.10.2018 Budapest
Europarekord 00:21,80 Steffen Deibler GER 14.11.2009 Berlin
Deutscher Rekord 00:21,80 Steffen Deibler Hamburger SC 14.11.2009 Berlin

JEM-Wertung

1. Artem Selin 2002 Nübad-Flipper (0.70) 00:23,96 (B)
2. Kirill Lammert 2003 SC Delphin Lübeck (0.65) 00:24,27 (B)
3. Luis Schnuer 2002 SV Halle / Saale (0.61) 00:24,76 (J)
4. Tobias Schulrath 2003 SGS Hamburg (0.67) 00:24,97 (J)
5. Benjamin Atmar 2003 SG Essen (0.70) 00:25,27 (J)
6. Jannik Schuller 2002 SSF Bonn (0.71) 00:25,34 (J)
7. Laurenz Weber 2002 SG Essen (0.69) 00:25,46 (J)

Junioren-Wertung

1. Luca Nik Armbruster 2001 SG Dortmund (0.64) 00:23,47 (A)
Deutscher Junioren-Kurzbahnmeister 2019

2. Moritz Schaller 2000 SG Bayer (0.64) 00:23,75 (A)
3. Björn Kammann 2001 AMTV-FTV Hamburg (0.74) 00:23,97 (B)
4. Georg Schubert 2001 Dresdner SC 1898 (0.66) 00:24,19 (B)
5. Emre Demirdas 2000 SG Bayer (0.56) 00:24,23 (B)
6. David Erbes 2001 AMTV-FTV Hamburg (0.71) 00:24,41 (3)
7. Sebastian Pierre-Louis 2000 SG Frankfurt (0.68) 00:24,72
8. Jonas Drieling 2001 SC Delphin Ingolstadt (0.66) 00:24,83
9. Paul Franitza 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 (0.57) 00:25,13

Offene Wertung
Pflichtzeit  00:25,40

1. Marius Kusch 1993 Deutscher Schwimm-Verband (0.72) 00:23,09 (A)
2. Ramon Klenz 1998 Deutscher Schwimm-Verband (0.62) 00:23,39 (A)
3. Damian Wierling 1996 SG Essen (0.64) 00:23,40 (A)
4. Luca Nik Armbruster 2001 SG Dortmund (0.64) 00:23,47 (A)
5. Moritz Schaller 2000 SG Bayer (0.64) 00:23,75 (A)
6. Alexander Bauch 1999 DSW 1912 Darmstadt (0.62) 00:23,84 (A)
7. Christian Vom Lehn 1992 SG Bayer (0.61) 00:23,85 (A)
8. Thomas Holzkamm 1996 SG Regio Freiburg (0.64) 00:23,94 (A)
9. Artem Selin 2002 Nübad-Flipper (0.70) 00:23,96 (B)
10. Björn Kammann 2001 AMTV-FTV Hamburg (0.74) 00:23,97 (B)
11. Christoph Fildebrandt 1989 SSG Saar Max Ritter (0.64) 00:24,08 (B)
12. Georg Schubert 2001 Dresdner SC 1898 (0.66) 00:24,19 (B)
13. Fabian Schneider 1998 1.SC Ravensburg (0.69) 00:24,21 (B)
14. Emre Demirdas 2000 SG Bayer (0.56) 00:24,23 (B)
14. Gregor Spörlein 1995 SG Bamberg (0.66) 00:24,23 (B)
16. Kirill Lammert 2003 SC Delphin Lübeck (0.65) 00:24,27 (B)
17. Manuel Genster 1999 SG Stadtwerke München (0.71) 00:24,30 (1)
18. Marcel Nagy 1995 SC Aqua Köln (0.60) 00:24,32 (2)
19. David Erbes 2001 AMTV-FTV Hamburg (0.71) 00:24,41 (3)
20. Alexander Kühling 1997 SG Bayer (0.75) 00:24,55 (4)
21. Felix Wolf 1989 Potsdamer SV (0.68) 00:24,66 (5)
22. Alexander Litke 1998 SG Neukölln Berlin (0.67) 00:24,67
23. Sebastian Pierre-Louis 2000 SG Frankfurt (0.68) 00:24,72
24. Luis Schnuer 2002 SV Halle / Saale (0.61) 00:24,76 (J)
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Wettkampf-Nr. 13

50m Schmetterling Männer
Vorläufe
Weltrekord 00:21,75 Nicholas Santos BRA 06.10.2018 Budapest
Europarekord 00:21,80 Steffen Deibler GER 14.11.2009 Berlin
Deutscher Rekord 00:21,80 Steffen Deibler Hamburger SC 14.11.2009 Berlin

Offene Wertung
Pflichtzeit  00:25,40

25. Mateus Naves Brigido 1996 Aachener SV 06 (0.60) 00:24,82
26. Jonas Drieling 2001 SC Delphin Ingolstadt (0.66) 00:24,83
27. Jan Lukas Beckmann 1997 SG ACTBaunatal (0.65) 00:24,96
28. Tobias Schulrath 2003 SGS Hamburg (0.67) 00:24,97 (J)
29. Jörn Frerichs 1994 SV Waiblingen (0.66) 00:24,99
30. Lukas Tietze 1996 SC Aqua Köln (0.63) 00:25,07
31. Paul Franitza 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 (0.57) 00:25,13
32. Jan Draeger 1993 SSV Grenzach (0.59) 00:25,26
33. Benjamin Atmar 2003 SG Essen (0.70) 00:25,27 (J)
34. Danny Wieck 1991 SC Wiesbaden 1911 (0.69) 00:25,28
35. Jannik Schuller 2002 SSF Bonn (0.71) 00:25,34 (J)
36. Laurenz Weber 2002 SG Essen (0.69) 00:25,46 (J)
37. Kostya Vasylenko 1998 W98 Hannover (0.65) 00:25,59

Abgemeldet nicht am Start

Philipp Brandt 1999 W98 Hannover
Fabian Schwingenschlögl 1991 Neckarsulmer Sport-Union


